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COMPANY OVERVIEW

Congratulations & warm Welcome to Our Family. We appreciate your decision to come with us. We are going to create
a history in Service sector like Mobile, DTH, Data Card Recharge, Air E-Ticketing, Hotel Booking & Travel services &
Daily Life Style products. We have brought a visionary & revolutionary system that has the power to change your life.

At MONEYFY our core motive is to provide secure, steady and long term earning our distributors.
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From joining MoneyFY, you can
purchase day-to -day services (such as
Mobile Recharge, DTH / Data Card,
Money Transfer, Payment of electricity
bill and daily day to day usable products

and can get retailer benefit.

After being partner of MoneyFY (by
promoting services and products) you
can start your own business and earn

very good earnings.
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MeONEY - Smart Features
Come & Grow.... of M Oneyfy

» Mobile Recharge, DTH / Data Card Recharge, Money Transfer, Electricity
Bill Payments all services are 24x7 and Free even with attractive
commission.

> No restrictions on purchase, do purchasing as per your need.

» Daily payouts, which can be transferred to any of your bank accounts
with money transfer facility.

» Our website is 100% secure by the international agency ' McAfee and Go
Daddy' (website security company).

» Registered in the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and ISC Certlfled
Company | | s L e
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. Leading direct selling company
. Quality Products & Services

Expert Management Team /
7 years IT business
. Future Oriented Business
Lifetime stable earning
business Plan.

Risk free & Reliable business
opportunity.

ABOUT
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Come & Grow...
www.moneyfy.in




RECHARGE & BILL
PAYMENT
Prepaid Recharge

DTH Recharge
Electricity Bill Payment

Gas Bill Payment
Water Bill Payment
Municipal Tax
Broadband

Postpaid Bill Payment

Domestic Ticket Booking
International Ticket Booking
Hotel Booking

Bus Ticket Booking

Train Ticket Booking

OYO Room Booking

Car Insurance

Bike Insurance

Travel Insurance

Health and Critical lliness

OUR PRODUCT

Shampoo
Hair Oils
Soaps
Body Wash

Scrubs
Creams
Moisturizer
more...

M NEY

Provided by Us
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PACKAGE
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GOVERMHORN

Wallet Balance 1250

Seabuck thorn + Detox 1475



Subscription Level Royality

House Income

Direct Refferal Income

Level Income

Matching Income

Leaders Cumulative Performance
(LCP)

Direct Sponsor Royality



Repurchase Income

GPI

Recharge Income

Other Services Income

L | U]
W _
e

General Insurance

Rewards
1A Company Leadership Program
- (CLP)



M:ONEY

SUBSCRIPTION
Level Plus
Self Royality
10 Count Amount Total
1 5 0.60 3
2 25 0.20 5
3 125 0.20 25
| 4 625 0.20 125
d 0 3125 0.20 625
6 15625 0.20 3125
7 78125 0.20 15625
8 390625 0.20 78125
9 1953125 0.20 390625
10 9765625 0.60 5859375
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House
Income Yellow House
Yellow House b Count Amount Total
Red House 3 L 30
Green House ’ L0 90
27 10 270
81 10 810
243 10 2430
729 10 7290
2187 40 87480
Total 3279 100 98400

NOTE : From yellow house 2290 will be deducted and from level 6th and you will be sent to
Red house and 56500 will be deducted from level 7th of Yellow house and you will sent to
Green house for 11368500 income to become crorepati..



Red House

Level ID Count Amount

233670
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NOTE :

From yellow house 2290 will be deducted and from level 6thand ¢
you will be sent to Red house and 56500 will be
deducted from level 7th of Yellow house and you will sent to
Green house for 11368500 income to become crorepati



GREEN HOUSE

- \\

ID Count l Amount = Total

D)

2500 | 22500 ®
4000 324000

'NOTE: : = B
From yellow house 2290 will be deducted and from level 6th and you will be sent to Red house
and 56500 will be deducted from level 7th of Yellow house and you will sent to Green house

for 11368500 income to become crorepati.. ¥




5
25
125
625
3125
15625
78125
390625
1953125

9765625

500
262
875
3281
16406
38281
191406
2050781
10253906
68359375
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Type of Incomes DICITAL WAY
PAIR INCOME : 10% of package amount OI: SMADT
CONDITION : A+B EADN I NG

MATCHING FIRST PAIR

NEXT PAIR
1:1

DIReCT SPonsOR RoYALITY
10% OF BINARY INCOME

™ (i) ™ ™

LEADERS CUMLATIVE PERFORMANCE (LCP-1)

LEADERS CUMLATIVE PERFORMANCE (LCP-2)




REPURCHASE INCOME

Repurchase Calculation based on 20% Benefit of 200 Rupees.

After 10 Level sale

PROFIT % MATRIX INCOME )
| 15% 5x51.30 256.50 matching BV
I 10% 25x34.20 855
E 10% 125x34.20 4275
A 5% 625x17.10 10687.50
L & 1 5% 3125x17.10 5343750  1H11
6 5% 15625x17.10 267187.50
N 5% 78125x17.10 1335937 N
E 5% 390625x17.10 6679687.50 3
n_ 4% 1953125x13.68 26718750 |
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5
25
125
625
3125
15625

78125
390625
1953125

0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

2500
12500
62500
312500
1562500
7812500
39062500
195312500
976562500

2:5
12.5
62.5

312.5
1562.5
78125

39062.5
195312.5

976562.5




Level

(Y

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

IDs

1
5
25
125
625
3125
15625
78125
390625
1953125

Premium
Amount

2000
7500
37500
187500
937500
4687500
23437500
117187500
585937500

2929687500

oD

1200
4500
22500
112500
562500
2812500
14062500
70312500
351562500

1757812500

% of OD
Amount
4
1
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Incentive

48
45
112.5
562.5
2812.5
14062.5
70312.5
351562.5
1757812.5
8789062.5
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Matching BVs : 3,500

CLP: 0
REWARD : -

Matching BVs : 14,000
CLP: O

Gold Star

Matching BVs : 70,000




Platinum Star ~ Matching BVs : 350,000

C.LP:O

Matching BVs : 875,000

Matching BVs : 175,000

C.LP: O C.LP: 0

” Sapphire

hing BVs : 8,7
Matching BVs : 2,625,000 Matching BVs : 8,750,000




REWARD

/" Royal Diamond

Double Diamond . Matching BVs
Matching BVs
Matching BVs 52,500,0%0 | 47:500,000
17,500,000 C.LP: 2% C.L.P: 2.5%

C.L.P: 1.5%
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~ Ambassador
Matching BVs

262,500,000

Matching BVs
175,000,000

Matching BVs

350,000,000

C.L.P: 6%
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15 pair capping on binary income

Withdrawal minimum 100 Rs.

Transfer charge minimum 10 Rs( upto 5000) maximum 25 Rs.(any amount)
Rewards is on 50:50 matching BVs.

Next reward is on next BVs no carry forward.

Deduction 10% admin, 5% TDS,5% Shopping.

90% shopping amount is mandatory to use every month else will be flushed out on 10th of every
next month.

Amount in shopping wallet less than 100 will not be lapsed.

No capping on withdrawal.

Retopup after 200% income in the new income.

Royalty is paid only to subscribers of the new App and daily activity.

If the 20 minute activity is not found on App royalty for the day will be lapsed and will increase the
activities day.

1BV = 1 Rs and BVs will be counted on 350 of each activation 900 Rs for subscription will not be
counted in BVs.
Royalty (self and level) is subscription based not a ROI.

Royalty can be changed in the form of digital gold and coupons in requured atgny pomt of
time (Coupons can be of the company and third party) =3 |
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' ONEY()- B Term and Conditions

Come & G

Amount deducted for shopping will be used 100% while shipping charges will be extra.
Final decision in any kind of dispute will be of the admin.

Company shares in rewards will be on the quarterly financial report (audit) of the company.
Shareholders of the company (as per rewards) will be appointed as independent

directors not full time.

FEATURES:

Lifetime recurring income.

Lifetime repurchase income. 3
Financial support ID transfer to nominee in case of accidental death of Associate

Subscription royalty'U'_" I e

Repurchase income from “N "level. 'j
thm:hne store with home dehvé!
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Extra repurchase offe y-for elic ..r LI’ hasers. -

Extra recharge and services offer everyda ~,. fe ;» Ie_&s*sﬁaates
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CONTACT Us

www.moneyfy.in

Call Our Leader
Or
Call Our Customer Care

. CONNECT WITH US
y :
é/’ f
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